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TRIBU

SURO banquette
Net weight 29.7 kg Depth (D)
Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Armrest height (AH)

Seat depth (SD)

Seat height without cushion (SH)
Seat width (SW)

w 02708-xx-xx SURO banguetie
C027085-XW CU SURO banquette seat cushion
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87.0 cm
75.0cm
44.0 cm
163.0 cm
58.0 cm
59.0 cm
35.0 cm
145.0 cm
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